Incident Date

8/10/2021

8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021

8/10/2021

8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021

8/10/2021

8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021

8/10/2021

8/10/2021
8/10/2021

8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021

8/10/2021

Report Number
RMP21-005974
RMP21-005976
RMP21-005977

RMP21-005978

RMP21-005979

RMP21-005980

RMP21-005981
RMP21-005982

RMP21-005983

RMP21-005984

RMP21-005985

RMP21-005986

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name
4002 OWL DR
4740 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

WB 62/THOREAU

2801 ALGONQUIN RD PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

2801 ALGONQUIN RD PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

3600 KINGFISHER LN
3600 KINGFISHER LN

3995 ALGONQUIN RD SNELLING PERSONNEL
SERVICES

APPROX LOC:4431

HOOVER ST

3201 CAMPBELL ST CLEARBROOK CENTER

1921 ALGONQUIN RD DUNKIN DONUTS

1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6

4726 ARBOR DR

GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD
MEADOW DR / GEORGE
ST

EMERSON AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

3477 ALGONQUIN RD HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS
WEST FRONTAGE RD /

BROOKWOOD WAY DR

2100 GOLF PL

3208 KIRCHOFF RD DOLLAR TREE STORE
APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF

RD

2000 KIRCHOFF RD GATEWAY PARK

Incident

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
JUVENILE NUISANCE
TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL

AMBULANCE CALL

SUICDAL SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 INFO
TRAFFIC STOP

ACCIDENT

UNKNOWN PROBLEM
TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

MOTORIST ASSIST

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/11/2021 8:31:52 AM



Incident Date

8/10/2021

8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021

8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021

8/10/2021

8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021

8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005987

RMP21-005988
RMP21-005989

RMP21-005990

RMP21-005991

RMP21-005992

RMP21-005993

RMP21-005994
RMP21-005995

RMP21-005996

RMF21-02276
RMP21-006005

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3000 KIRCHOFF RD

2800 NORTHAMPTON DR

3200 FREMONT ST
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

5381 MAYFLOWER CT

2201 ADAMS ST
2003 HAWK CT
1901 GOLF RD

1701 ALGONQUIN RD
LAT: <42.065899> LONG:

<-88.014757>

APPROX LOC: KIRCHOFF

RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR

5224 OLD PLUM GROVE

RD

HAWK LN / MEADOW DR

3900 OWL DR

3610 FALCON CT N
3610 FALCONCT N
4300 KIRCHOFF RD
2803 FLICKER LN
2905 MEADOW DR
4303 LINDEN LN

Location Name

JEWEL

5 HOUSES WEST
RMPD

MERIDIAN BANQUETS

RMPD
MOTEL 6

SB MEADOW
RM SPORTS COMPLEX

KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL

Incident

RECKLESS DRIVING
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
PARKING COMPLAINT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
ALARM

SUBJECT STOP
SOLICITOR COMPLAINT

ACCIDENT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CODE 2

CODE 2

CODE 2

CODE 2

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CODE 2

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

8/11/2021 8:31:52 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

8/10/2021 KIRCHOFF RD / WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

ROHLWING RD
8/10/2021 4700 BARKER AVE WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT

SCHOOL

8/10/2021 RMP21-005997 ADAMS ST / WILSON AVE HAZARD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021 RMP21-005997 ADAMS ST / WILSON AVE HAZARD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021 RMP21-005998 EBCLID AVE / ROHLWING HAZARD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021 RMP21-005998 EL[J)CLID AVE / ROHLWING HAZARD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021 2507 GEORGE ST CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2021 RMP21-005999 3000 KIRCHOFF RD JEWEL ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021 5400 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS ELEVATOR CALL
8/10/2021 RMP21-006001 4606 THORNTREE LN HAZARD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021 2205 HERON CT CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2021 RMP21-006007 1801 ALGONQUIN RD FIFTH THIRD BANK ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2021 RMP21-006000 3225 KIRCHOFF RD BMO HARRIS BANK ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021 2146 PLUM GROVE RD ROBERTA WILLIAMS HAIR SALON ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
8/10/2021 RMP21-006002 EQRKER AVE / CENTRAL HAZARD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021 RMP21-006003 ADAMS ST / WILSON AVE HAZARD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021 RMP21-006004 2708 CARDINAL DR CARDINAL DRIVE PARK HAZARD REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2021 5572 LAVENDER CT AMBULANCE CALL
8/10/2021 2411 SCHOOL DR AMBULANCE CALL
8/10/2021 RMP21-006006 OWL DR /FINCH CT HAZARD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021 2600 SOUTH ST CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2021 RMP21-006008 LINDEN LN / CENTRAL RD HAZARD REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
8/10/2021 APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

RD

8/11/2021 8:31:52 AM



Incident Date

8/10/2021

8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021

8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021

8/10/2021

8/10/2021
8/10/2021

8/10/2021
8/10/2021

Report Number
RMP21-006013
RMP21-006013
RMP21-006009

RMP21-006010

RMP21-006011

RMP21-006012

RMP21-006014

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2905 LARK CT
2905 LARK CT
2761 KEVIN LN

APPROX LOC:2309 BIRCH
LN

2308 ALGONQUIN RD
3705 PHEASANT DR
3709 DEBRA CT

APPROX LOC: QUENTIN
RD

ADAMS ST / WILSON AVE

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

2304 PARK ST
3108 SWALLOW LN

Location Name

COACHLIGHT CONDOS
COMMUNITY CENTER

Incident

STATION REPORT

STATION REPORT

DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSPICIOUS NOISE
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

MOTORIST ASSIST

CODE 2
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 INFO
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/11/2021 8:31:52 AM



