



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/10/2021	RMP21-005974	4002 OWL DR		SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021	RMP21-005976	4740 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	JUVENILE NUISANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/10/2021	RMP21-005977	WB 62/THOREAU		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/10/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/10/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/10/2021	RMP21-005978	3600 KINGFISHER LN		SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2021		3600 KINGFISHER LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/10/2021		3995 ALGONQUIN RD	SNELLING PERSONNEL SERVICES	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2021		APPROX LOC:4431 HOOVER ST		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2021		3201 CAMPBELL ST	CLEARBROOK CENTER	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/10/2021	RMP21-005979	1921 ALGONQUIN RD	DUNKIN DONUTS	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/10/2021	RMP21-005980	4726 ARBOR DR		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2021		GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2021	RMP21-005981	MEADOW DR / GEORGE ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/10/2021	RMP21-005982	EMERSON AVE / PLUM GROVE RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2021	RMP21-005983	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021	RMP21-005984	WEST FRONTAGE RD / BROOKWOOD WAY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/10/2021		2100 GOLF PL		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2021	RMP21-005985	3208 KIRCHOFF RD	DOLLAR TREE STORE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/10/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2021	RMP21-005986	2000 KIRCHOFF RD	GATEWAY PARK	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/10/2021	RMP21-005987	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021		2800 NORTHAMPTON DR		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2021	RMP21-005988	3200 FREMONT ST	5 HOUSES WEST	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021	RMP21-005989	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021		5381 MAYFLOWER CT		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/10/2021		2201 ADAMS ST		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/10/2021	RMP21-005990	2003 HAWK CT		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2021		1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2021	RMP21-005991	1701 ALGONQUIN RD	MERIDIAN BANQUETS	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021		LAT: <42.065899> LONG: <-88.014757>		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2021	RMP21-005992	APPROX LOC: KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/10/2021	RMP21-005993	1800 WINNETKA CIR		PREMISES CHECK	
8/10/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	ALARM	
8/10/2021	RMP21-005994	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	SUBJECT STOP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2021	RMP21-005995	5224 OLD PLUM GROVE RD		SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021	RMP21-005996	HAWK LN / MEADOW DR	SB MEADOW	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2021		3900 OWL DR	RM SPORTS COMPLEX	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/10/2021	RMF21-02276	3610 FALCON CT N		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2021	RMP21-006005	3610 FALCON CT N		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2021		4300 KIRCHOFF RD		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2021		2803 FLICKER LN		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2021		2905 MEADOW DR	KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/10/2021		4303 LINDEN LN		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT

8/11/2021 8:31:52 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/10/2021		KIRCHOFF RD / ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2021		4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2021	RMP21-005997	ADAMS ST / WILSON AVE		HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021	RMP21-005997	ADAMS ST / WILSON AVE		HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021	RMP21-005998	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD		HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021	RMP21-005998	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD		HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021		2507 GEORGE ST		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2021	RMP21-005999	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021		5400 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	ELEVATOR CALL	
8/10/2021	RMP21-006001	4606 THORNTREE LN		HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021		2205 HERON CT		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2021	RMP21-006007	1801 ALGONQUIN RD	FIFTH THIRD BANK	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2021	RMP21-006000	3225 KIRCHOFF RD	BMO HARRIS BANK	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021		2146 PLUM GROVE RD	ROBERTA WILLIAMS HAIR SALON	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/10/2021	RMP21-006002	BARKER AVE / CENTRAL RD		HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021	RMP21-006003	ADAMS ST / WILSON AVE		HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021	RMP21-006004	2708 CARDINAL DR	CARDINAL DRIVE PARK	HAZARD	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2021		5572 LAVENDER CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/10/2021		2411 SCHOOL DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/10/2021	RMP21-006006	OWL DR / FINCH CT		HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021		2600 SOUTH ST		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2021	RMP21-006008	LINDEN LN / CENTRAL RD		HAZARD	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
8/10/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/10/2021	RMP21-006013	2905 LARK CT		STATION REPORT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2021	RMP21-006013	2905 LARK CT		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2021	RMP21-006009	2761 KEVIN LN		DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/10/2021		APPROX LOC:2309 BIRCH LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2021	RMP21-006010	2308 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	SUSPICIOUS NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021		3705 PHEASANT DR	COMMUNITY CENTER	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/10/2021	RMP21-006011	3709 DEBRA CT		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/10/2021	RMP21-006012	APPROX LOC: QUENTIN RD		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2021		ADAMS ST / WILSON AVE		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2021		2304 PARK ST		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2021	RMP21-006014	3108 SWALLOW LN		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT